LIGNE A 27/06/2022 - LA CLAIRE <>

CHAMPLAIN
La Claire 07:25] 08:40 | 11:50 | 13:55 | 16:10 | 17:20
Vert Feuillage 07:26 | 08:41 | 11:51 | 13:56 | 16:11 | 17:21
Place Sorel 07:28 | 08:43 | 11:53 | 13:58 | 16:13 | 17:23
Montpensier 07:30 | 08:45 | 11:55 | 14:00 | 16:15 | 17:25
Gare routiere 07:32 | 08:47 | 11:57 | 14:02 | 16:17 | 17:27
Honfleur Cimetiére 07:33 | 08:48 | 11:58 | 14:03 | 16:18 | 17:28
Emile Renouf 07:34 | 08:49 | 11:59 | 14:04 | 16:19 | 17:29
La tour 07:35 | 08:50 | 12:00 | 14:05 | 16:20 | 17:30
Albatros 07:36 | 08:51 | 12:01 | 14:06 | 16:21 | 17:31
Cormoran 07:37 | 08:52 | 12:02 | 14:07 17:32
Eider 07:38 | 08:53 | 12:03 | 14.08 17:33
La Riv. St Sauveur Quatre I_:rancs 07:43 | 08:58 | 12:08 | 14:13 | 16:23 | 17:38
' Honnaville 07:45 | 09:00 | 12:10 | 14:15 | 16:25 | 17:40
Les Hauts Bords 07:47 | 09:02 | 12:12 | 14:17 | 16:27 | 17:42
Collége A. Allais 07:49 | 09:04 | 12:14 | 14:19 | 16:29 | 17:44
Lycée A. Sorel 07:50 | 09:05 | 12:15 | 14:20 | 16:30 | 17:45
Honfleur Libert‘é 07:51 | 09:06 | 12:16 | 14:21 | 16:31 | 17:46
La Creche 07:53 | 09:08 | 12:18 | 14:23 | 16:33 | 17:48
Cartier 07:54 | 09:09 | 12:19 | 14:24 | 16:34 | 17:49
Québec 07:55| 09:10 | 12:20 | 14:25 | 16:35 | 17:50
Champlain 07:58 | 09:13 | 12:23 | 14:28 | 16:38 | 17:53

LIGNE A 27/06/2022 - CHAMPLAIN <> LA
CLAIRE

Champlain 08:00 | 11:20(13:20] 16:45| 17:55

Québec 08:02 |11:22|13:22| 16:47 | 17:57

Cartier 08:03 | 11:23|13:23|16:48 | 17:58

Honfleur Lg Cré,che 08:04 |11:24113:24| 16:49 | 17:59
Liberté 08:05 | 11:25|13:25| 16:50 | 18:00

Lycée A. Sorel 08:06 |11:26]13:26| 16:51 | 18:01

College A. Allais 08:08 |11:28(13:28| 16:53 | 18:03

Les Hauts Bords 08:10 | 11:30(13:30| 16:55 | 18:05

LaRiv. St Sauveur Honnaville 08:12 | 11:32(13:32| 16:57 | 18:07
' Quatre Francs 08:14 |11:34|13:34| 16:59 | 18:09
Eider 08:19 13:39( 17:04 | 18:14

Cormoran 08:20 13:40| 17:05| 18:15

Albatros 08:21 |11:36|13:41| 17:06 | 18:16

La tour 08:23 |11:38(13:43| 17:08 | 18:18

Emile Renouf 08:24 |11:39(13:44| 17:09 | 18:19

Honfleur Cimetiere 08:25 |11:40(13:45| 17:10 | 18:20
Gare routiere 08:27 |11:42(13:47| 17:12 | 18:22

Montpensier 08:29 [11:44]13:49| 17:14| 18:24

Place Sorel 08:31 |11:46|13:51| 17:16| 18:26

Vert Feuillage 08:32 | 11:47(13:52| 17:17 | 18:27

La Claire 08:33 |11:48|13:53|17:18| 18:28




